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 A Grade             

1 Monir Farhadi 50 63 72 53 67 46 60 77 49 67 110 714

2 Jade Brady 44 51 64 52 57 43 59 40 60 82 552

3 Dan Frost 46 60 68 58 60 46 54 47 64 90 593

4 Darren Boulton 49 60 71 53 67 46 61 67 52 526

5 Chris Krajacic 49 63 74 67 48 60 80 48 70 559

6 Jonathon Durham 54 69 82 71 49 63 73 47 63 571

7 Zachary James 47 57 67 57 47 55 66 97 493

8 Aaron Curtis 47 56 72 62 58 65 45 62 467

9 Shyam Bhatia 55 59 53 58 66 53 64 104 512

10 Andrew Irons 47 62 79 53 60 49 65 101 516

11 Shaun Archer 47 57 67 58 62 41 49 381

12 Nick Mason 46 54 66 54 60 9 70 359

13 cameron davies 44 67 52 47 61 72 110 453

14 Carol Hartley 92 55 77 71 65 90 132 582

15 Todd Nowack 41 65 55 57 44 59 321

16 Tom Rugg 56 71 65 50 63 66 371

17 Jeremy Bridger 50 62 60 72 64 100 408

18 Sam Ockerby 56 70 87 70 87 78 448

19 Rohan Hosking 48 54 45 56 203

20 Keegan Brady 70 67 50 47 234

21 Jeremy Carruthers 55 45 94 194

22 Cameron McDonald 62 54 55 171

23 Austin D'Alessandro 48 56 104 208

24 Andy Mitchell 58 97 155

25 Adam Rigby 67 59 126

26 Rory McDonnell 65 65

27 Raf Freire 63 63

28 Toa Steiner 73 73

29 Jeremy Davies 78 78

30 Jake Armes 51 73 61 49 70 304

31 Riley D Hawke 54 65 61 180

32 Roni Nenonen 67 57 97 221

33 Mark Boland 50 60 82 192

34 Aaron Knight 61 66 68 195

35 Tim Sherring 47 103 150

36 Alex Williams 52 90 142

37 Nicholas Hall 73 107 180

38 Julie Laneville 95 95
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39 Joshua Conroy 62 61 70 20 65 109 DNF

 B Grade             

1 Monir Farhadi 50 63 72 53 67 46 60 77 49 67 110 714

2 Shane Bailey 57 70 86 55 67 75 53 72 77 55 81 748

3 Ryan Goad 51 64 76 53 72 60 70 46 68 108 668

4 Chris Krajacic 49 63 74 67 48 60 80 48 70 559

5 Jonathon Durham 54 69 82 71 49 63 73 47 63 571

6 Andrew Irons 47 62 79 53 60 49 65 101 516

7 Adam Stewart 55 72 83 60 74 54 64 117 579

8 Phil Tweed 60 65 82 64 84 56 82 112 605

9 Nick Greeney 54 73 52 68 75 55 111 488

10 Roland Kaschula 79 55 67 63 78 68 115 525

11 Carol Hartley 92 55 77 71 65 90 132 582

12 Jeremy Bridger 50 62 60 72 64 100 408

13 Benjamin Spark 54 73 89 73 74 114 477

14 Dean Parrott 70 71 48 66 67 322

15 Russell Duncan 55 67 50 68 78 318

16 Peter Hall 81 71 58 83 62 355

17 Keegan Brady 70 67 50 47 234

18 Scott Havelberg 53 69 58 68 248

19 James Terron 49 82 48 76 255

20 Nathan Borg 63 64 74 71 272

21 Mark Boland 50 60 82 192

22 Rory Burt 56 65 105 226

23 Brad Sommerauer 55 67 85 207

24 Zane Quinn 61 71 81 213

25 Claire Bruton 58 82 94 234

26 James Wayte 57 119 176

27 Byron BAZ Heath 76 78 154

28 Kevin Santo 52 52

29 Lachlan Cashman 54 54

30 Ben Wynn 70 70

31 Tom Tulip 76 76

32 Nicholas Gardner 77 77

33 Shaun Rice 75 75

34 Michael Woolley 79 79

35 Hudson Laird 80 80

36 Kim Picard 72 72

 C Grade             
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1 Shane Bailey 57 70 86 55 67 75 53 72 77 55 81 748

2 Adam Stewart 55 72 83 60 74 54 64 117 579

3 Justin Dariol 77 62 86 58 81 125 489

4 Russell Duncan 55 67 50 68 78 318

5 James Terron 49 82 48 76 255

6 Sarah Moore 82 92 61 86 321

7 Matthew Read 99 62 74 89 324

8 Aaron Guerin 61 75 77 213

9 David Zak 55 74 89 218

10 Greg Tarry 52 84 136

11 Matt Madsen 64 76 140

12 Margaret Traill 107 63 170

13 Evan Goad 58 58

14 Andrew Jamieson 64 64

15 james harris 109 109

16 Don McNeill 77 77

17 Daniel Bozza 80 80

18 JIM GRAY 86 86

19 Jonathon Hughes 97 97

 Non Member             

1 Andrew Irons 47 62 79 53 60 49 65 101 516

2 Keegan Brady 70 67 50 47 234

 New Player -
First 3 rounds
free!

            

1 Phil Tweed 60 65 82 64 84 56 82 112 605

2 Benjamin Spark 54 73 89 73 74 114 477

3 Dean Parrott 70 71 48 66 67 322

4 Peter Hall 81 71 58 83 62 355

5 James Terron 49 82 48 76 255

6 Sarah Moore 82 92 61 86 321

7 Riley D Hawke 54 65 61 180

8 Stanley Parrott 74 53 83 210

9 Aaron Guerin 61 75 77 213

10 Andy Mitchell 58 97 155

11 Greg Tarry 52 84 136

12 Matt Madsen 64 76 140

13 Sam Last 68 93 161

14 Margaret Traill 107 63 170

15 Tim Garrett 51 51
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16 Shane Yokom 61 61

17 Ian Warren 56 56

17 Simon Hosking 56 56

17 Greg Hosking 56 56

20 ellen sessini 71 71

21 Haydn Murrell 81 81

22 sebastian connor 91 91

23 Thomas Whitelaw 104 104
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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